


Examination Schedule 

Session 2023-24 

______________________________________________ 

Test/Exam               Date 

Class Play group to IX & XI 

Periodic Test -I                  July(17-24) 

Periodic  Test-II/(Half yearly)            Oct(5-18)    

Periodic  Test –III                     Dec(18-26) 

Annual Exam               March(3-20) 

 

Class X 

Periodic Test -I                   July(17-24) 

Periodic  Test-II (Half yearly)             Oct(5-18)   

Periodic  Test –III                         Dec(18-26) 

Pre-Board-I                          Jan(22-31) 

Class XII 

Periodic Test -I                   July(17-24) 

Periodic  Test-II/(Half yearly)             Oct(5-18)    

Periodic  Test –III                      Dec(18-26) 

Pre-Board-I                           Jan (22- 31) 

 



HOLIDAY LIST (2023-2024) 
APRIL TO MARCH 

 

NO DATE DAY FESTIVAL 

1.  03-04-2023 Monday Wel come back to 
School 

2.  07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday  

3.  14-04-2023 Friday  Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti 

4.  22-04-2023 Saturday Ramdan 

5.  02-05-2023 to 04-06-2023  Summer Vacation 

6.  21-06-2023 Wednesday Rath Yatra  

7.  29-06-2023 Thursday Bakra-Eid 

8.  29-07-2023 Saturday Moharram 

9.  15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

10.  30-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

11.  05-09-2023 Tuesday Sheetala Satam 

12.  07-09-2023 Thursday Janmashtami 

13.  19-09-2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

14.  28-09-2023 Thursday Eid E-Milad 

15.  02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti 

16.  22-10-2023 Sunday Maha Ashtami 

17.  23-10-2023 Monday Navami 

18.  24-10-2023 Tuesday Dussehra 

19.  28-10-2023 Saturday Sharad Purnima 

20.  4-11-2023 to 19 -11-2023  ( 12/11/23) Diwali is on  
Sunday   

Diwali break 

21.  27-11-2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti 

22.  25-12-2023 Monday Christmas 

23.  01-01-2024 Monday New Year  

24.  13/01/2024-15/01/2024 Saturday-Monday Uttarayan 

25.  26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day 

26.  08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivratri 

27.  24-03-2024 Sunday Holi 

28.  25-03-2024 Monday Dhuleti 


